
Long-Reach Chisels/Scrapers/Scalers

• 1-800-700-5919     • Visit our Web site at www.csunitec.com

Long-Reach Chisels/Scrapers

Standard
Scalers

LITE
Scalers

2ft. Chisel
4ft. Needle
4ft. Chisel
5ft. Chisel

4ft. Chisel
5ft. Chisel
6ft. Chisel

136.3299
137.3499
136.3499
136.3599

136.3497
136.3597
136.3697

8
11
11
12

6.75
7.5
8.5

2200
2200
2200
2200

2200
2200
2200

Model Description
Model

No.
Weight
(lbs.)

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5

84
104
84
86

89
89
84

CFM
@ 90
PSI

Blows 
per 

minute

Noise 
Level
db(A)

Chisel Accessories

Needle Scaler Accessories

Scraper Accessories

• Ice
• Residue
• Adhesive
• Asbestos
• Linoleum
• Carpeting
• Plaster

• Mortar
• Floor tiles
• Metal slag
• Rubber coatings
• Roofing materials
• Chemical spillages
• Bituminous products

Applications include removal of:

CS Unitec’s Trelawny™ Long-Reach Scrapers
feature one tool with multiple applications. 

• Available in 2', 4', 5' and 6' lengths
• Three tools in one – chipper, scraper and descaler
• Quick-change chisel release
• Low air consumption
• Standard and "LITE" models

Chip, scrape and descale
with one versatile tool

Chipping Scraping Descaling

705.1100

705.1101

705.1102

705.1106

705.1112

705.2102

708.1101

9"

9"

8"

9"

8"

8"

1"

2"

1"

4"

2"

4"

4"

1-1/8" 
comb insert

Spark-resistant aluminum bronze
for use in hazardous areas

Flat chisel for sand cast chipping

Asphalt cutter / paint removal /
general chipping applications

Removal of linoleum from floor base

Spark resistant aluminum bronze
for use in hazardous areas

Floor tile removal

Brick cleaning and reclamation (use
with 8" long comb holder 708.1100)

Chisel
Part No.

Chisel
Length

Blade 
Width Applications

H

H

All long-reach scrapers are available as needle
scalers by changing the scraper/chisel with the
needle attachment P/N 415.3532. See page 13
for needles.

Flat

431.3504

431.3508

431.3512

Beveled

431.3904

431.3908

431.3912

439.3504
(5 Blades)

439.3508
(5 Blades)

439.3512
(4 Blades)

439.3524
(5 Blades)

439.3528
(5 Blades)

439.3522
(4 Blades)

Adhesive and
paint build up

removal

Paint and
coating
spillage
removal

Carpet and
tile removal

Stubborn
adhesive
removal

Carpet and
tile removal

Adhesive
removal

4"

8"

12"

4"

8"

12"

Scraper
Assembly
Part No.

Blade
Pack

Blade
Width

Applications

14


