Long-Reach Chisels/Scrapers/Scalers

Chip, scrape and descale with one versatile tool

CS Unitec's Trelawny™ Long-Reach Scrapers feature one tool with multiple applications.

- · Available in 2', 4', 5' and 6' lengths
- Three tools in one chipper, scraper and descaler
- Quick-change chisel release
- · Low air consumption
- · Standard and "LITE" models

Applications include removal of:

- ·Ice
- Mortar
- Residue
- Floor tiles
- Adhesive
- Metal slag
- Asbestos
- Rubber coatings
- Linoleum
- Roofing materials
- Carpeting
- Chemical spillages
- Plaster
- Bituminous products



Chisel Accessories

Chisel Part No.	Chise Lengtl		Applications
705.1100	9"	2"	Spark-resistant aluminum bronze for use in hazardous areas
705.1101	9"	1"	Flat chisel for sand cast chipping
705.1102	8"	4"	Asphalt cutter / paint removal / general chipping applications
705.1106	9"	2"	Removal of linoleum from floor base
705.1112	8"	4"	Spark resistant aluminum bronze for use in hazardous areas
705.2102	8"	4"	Floor tile removal
708.1101	1"	1-1/8" comb insert	Brick cleaning and reclamation (use with 8" long comb holder 708.1100)



Needle Scaler Accessories

All long-reach scrapers are available as needle scalers by changing the scraper/chisel with the needle attachment P/N 415.3532. See page 13 for needles.

Long-Reach Chisels/Scrapers

Model	Description	Model No.	Weight (lbs.)	Blows per minute	CFM @ 90 PSI	Noise Level db(A)
	2ft. Chisel	136.3299	8	2200	4.5	84
Standard	4ft. Needle	137.3499	11	2200	4.5	104
Scalers	4ft. Chisel	136.3499	11	2200	4.5	84
	5ft. Chisel	136.3599	12	2200	4.5	86
LITE	4ft. Chisel	136.3497	6.75	2200	4.5	89
Scalers	5ft. Chisel	136.3597	7.5	2200	4.5	89
Coulcis	6ft. Chisel	136.3697	8.5	2200	4.5	84

Chipping Scraping Descaling



Scraper Accessories

Scraper			
Assembly	Blade	Blade	Applications
Part No.		Width	• •

Flat			
431.3504	439.3504 (5 Blades)	4"	Adhesive and paint build up removal
431.3508	439.3508 (5 Blades)	8"	Paint and coating spillage removal
431.3512	439.3512 (4 Blades)	12"	Carpet and tile removal
Beveled			
431.3904	439.3524 (5 Blades)	4"	Stubborn adhesive removal
431.3908	439.3528 (5 Blades)	8"	Carpet and tile removal
431.3912	439.3522 (4 Blades)	12"	Adhesive removal